
Company Name Contact Phone Number Address E‐mail Indicated DBE Services
Access Engineering, LLC Marie Dennis (314) 849‐8445 11820 Tesson Ferry Road, Suite 203, St. Louis, MO 63128 mdennis@acceng.com Y Professional Services
American Drainage Systems, Inc. Debbie Anthony (704) 843‐5985 6415 Robinson Rd, Waxhaw, NC 28173 danthony@americandrainagesystems.com Wick drain installation

Ameristar Perimeter Security USA Tom Legerski (918) 906‐7243 1555 N. Mingo Rd., Tulsa, OK 74116 tlegerski@ameristarfence.com

Domestic manufacturer of IBC & 
AASHTO LRFD compliant fence as 
well as anti‐ram bollards, barriers 
and fence to secure critical 
infrastructure

Anderson Paint Store, LLC Marcus W. Anderson (248) 910‐8480 Detroit, MI andersonpaintstore@gmail.com Y

Manufacture, Color (Tote, Drum, 
Gal); Traffic Control ‐ Temporary 
and Permanent Tape, 
Thermoplastic quote by (Ton), 
Symbols by each

Bartlett & West Todd Kempker (573) 659‐6734 1719 Southridge Drive, Suite 100, Jefferson City, MO  65109 todd.kempker@bartwest.com Professional Services

Berkel & Company Contractors Jodi Phegley (913) 667‐8045 2647 S. 142nd Street, Bonner Springs, KS  66012 Jodi@berkelandcompany.com
Deep Foundations, Shoring, 
Ground Improvement

BN Inspection & Supply Chris McDonald (618) 530‐6888 287 N Lindbergh Blvd, Creve Coeur, MO 63141 cmcdonald@bninspects.com Y
Protective coatings and weld 
inspections

Braun Intertec Jeffrey G. Hoffman (913) 647‐5017 11529 W. 79th Street, Building 21, Lenexa, KS 66214 jhoffman@braunintertec.com Professional Services
Capital Paving & Construction Ted Sheehan (573) 690‐5394 117 Commerce Drive, Jefferson City, MO  65109 tsheehan@capitalpavingmo.com Contractor
CFS Engineers Michelle L. Mahoney (573) 415‐7813 1421 E. 104th Street, Suite 100, Kansas City, MO  64131 mmahoney@cfse.com Professional Services
CMT Steve Prange (417) 799‐6253 1631 W. Elfindale, Springfield, MO  65807 sprange@cmtengr.com Professional Services

Courtland Construction Supplies Julia Espey (646) 641‐5896 PO Box 217, Hamel, MN  55340 Juilaespey@CourtlandLLC.net Y
Metal products needed such as 
rebar

Cramer & Associates, Inc Robert Cramer (515) 265‐1447 3100 SW Brookside Drive, Grimes, Iowa  50111 rcramer@cramerbridges.com Bridge Construction

D&S Fencing Co., Inc. Jeff Schaeffer (636) 931‐4651 2800 Sunyside Road, Festus, MO 63028 jeffschaeffer@dandsfence.com Y Fence, Guardrail, Highway Signing
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc Don Hillis (573) 821‐3314 2301 I‐70 Drive NW, Columbia, MO 65202 Don.Hillis@emerysapp.com Contractor
Engineering Design Source, Inc (EDSI) Jean LaKemper (636) 537‐5585, Ext 18 16141 Swingley Ridge Road, Suite 300, Chesterfield, MO  63017 JL@engdesignsource.com Y Professional Services
GBA Jon Karst (913) 577‐8245 9801 Renner Boulevard, Ste. 300, Lenexa, KS  66219 jkarst@gbateam.com Professional Services
Hanson Professional Services, Inc Howard Gotschall (314) 942‐5285 600 Washington Avenue, Suite 950, Saint Louis, MO  63101 hgotschall@hanson‐inc.com Professional Services
Horner & Shifrin, Inc Michael Banashek (314) 335‐8638 401 S. 18th Street, Ste. 400, St. Louis, MO 63103 mabanashek@hornershifrin.com Professional Services

IBC Carpentry Jeff Pollock (816) 897‐4883 2320 NE Independence Ave., Lee's Summit, MO 64064 Jeff@IBCinc.biz Y

Interior tenant finishes including 
trim, casework, doors, frames, 
harware

IBC Traffic Joe Potter (816) 897‐5137 1213 W 8th Street, Kansas City, MO 64101 Joe@IBCinc.biz Y
Traffic control services ‐ 
pavement marking

KCI Justin Cline (314) 200‐6472 10315 Lake Bluff Drive, St. Louis, MO  63123 jcline@kciconstruction.com Contractor
Modjeski & Masters, Inc David Petermeier (618) 659‐9102 4 Sunset Hills Professional Center, Edwardsville, IL  62025 dwpetermeier@modjeski.com Professional Services
Parsons Timothy S. Broyles (314) 819‐5015 530 Maryville Centre, Suite 400, St. Louis, MO 63141 timothy.broyles@parsons.com Professionals Services
Phillips Hardy Phillip Raines (573) 447‐8070 Ext 2203 2601 Bernadette Place, Columbia, MO 65203 praines@phillipshardy.com Contractor

RGCS & Purchasing LLC Racine Current (314) 614‐1874 2554 Hackman Dr, St. Louis, MO  63136 Rgc2llc@gmail.com Y

Specialize in Interior Demolition, 
Mechanical Demolition, Exterior 
Demolition, Purchasing/Supplier, 
Building/Structure and Site 
Preparation

Road Runner Safety Services Alan Ellis (417) 833‐8155 6228 N. State Hwy H, Springfield, MO  65803 alan@roadrunnerss.com Traffic control services
Robertson Contractors, Inc Travis Slayton (573) 300‐0909 1909 S. Westwood Blvd, Poplar Bluff, MO  63901 traviss@robertsoncontractors.com Constractor
Shannon & Wilson Patrick M. Kinsella (314) 564‐8113 2043 Westport Center Drive, St. Louis, MO 63146 pmk@shanwil.com Professional Services
United Contractors, Inc Steve Sandquist (515) 276‐6162 PO Box 347, Johnston, IA 50131 stevesandquist@unitedcontractors.net Contractor
Valmont Industries, Inc. Rob Regier (816) 868‐0126 4806 NE Pebble Beach Street, Lee's Summit, MO  64064 rob.regier@valmont.com Bridge Products
Veenstra & Kimm, Inc David McDonald (816) 781‐6182 1201 West College, Suite 100, P.O. Box 236, Liberty, MO  64069 dmcdonald@v‐k.net Professional Services
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